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Schitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH
und Uster (SVPU)

www.kzsv.ch > Bezirke

Freundschaftsschiessen SVPU - Veterania Winterthur 2022
Schiessanlage llinau-Luckhausen

Rangliste 50 m

Name Vorname
Amzai Izeir
Kohler Jean
Schmid Hanspeter
Uhr Martin
Kern Sandra

Aeberhard Walter
Schneider Felix

Perrot Jurg
Mathis Markus
Schmid Paul
Hug Walter
Amacker Stephan
Blnter Werner
Muiller Thomas

Buchmann Peter
Baur Markus
Sallenbach ~ Walter
Hugentobler Peter
Wanner Konrad
Haldimann Anton
Arzethauser Georg

Muller Albert
Corti Mario
Freitag Ursula

9. 6. 2022 Ruedi Schulthess

Jg
1956

1940
1940
1952
1953
1949
1949
1953
1956
1951
1949
1946
1952
1956
1958
1956
1946
1948
1939
1941
1953
1947
1947
1955

Ort
Wangen

Pfaffikon
Uster
Hittnau
Dinhard
Frauenfeld
Gutenswil
Winterthur
Wiesendangen
Fehraltorf
Fehraltorf
Neftenbach
Uster
Volketswil
Pfungen
Elgg

Maur
Winterthur
Winterthur
Ménchaltorf
Monchaltorf
Winterthur
Effretikon
Moénchaltorf

Bez

P1
P1
P1
P1
w1
w1
P1
W1
w1
P1
P1
w1
P1
P1
w1
P1
P1
w1
W1
P1
P1
w1
P1
P1

Freu

91
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
86
85
84
84
83
83
80
76
71
69
68
62
57
49
49

Total
94

94
93
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
86
85
85
83
83
80
77
72
72
71
62
58
50
49



